
EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 2025-26 

Date 
11.07.2025 

18.07.2025 

25.07.2025 

01.08.2025 

27.08.2025 
28.08.2025 

29.08.2025 

12.09.2025 
19.09.2025 

05.12.2025 
12.12.2025 
19.12.2025 

26.12.2025 

04.09.2025 September 

20.02.2026 
23.02.2026 

06.03.2026 

09.03.2026 

Month 

26.09.2025 September 

11.03.2026 

July 

13.03.2026 

July 

Note : 

July 
August 

August 
August 
August 

September 

September 

December 

December 

27.02.2026 February 

December 
December 

February 
February 

March 
March 

Nursery & K.G. 
TERM-I 

March 

Unit Test-I 

Day 
Friday 
Friday 
Friday 
Friday 

Wednesday 
Thursday 

Friday 
Unit Test-II 

Thursday 
Friday 
Friday 
Friday 

TERM-II 
Unit Test-III 

Friday 
Friday 
Friday 
Friday 

Friday 
Monday 
Friday 

Unit Test-IV 
Friday 

Monday 
March Wednesday 

Friday 

Nursery 
EVS 

(19) 

English 
Hindi 
Maths 

GK 
Art 

Divinity 

EVS 

English 
Hindi 

Maths 

EVS 

English 
Hindi 

Maths 

GK 

Art 

Divinity 

EVS 

English 
Hindi 
Maths 

No student will be granted leave after the Unit Test. 

K.G. 

English 
EVS 

Maths 
Hindi 

Divinity 
GK 
Art 

English 
EVS 

Maths 

Hindi 

English 
EVS 

Maths 

Hindi 

Divinity 
GK 
Art 

English 
EVS 

Maths 

The Exams for Art, Divinity & GK will be held in zero period as per the 
schedule, thereafter regular classes will be conducted. 

Hindi 
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