EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 2025-26

Nursery & K.G.

TERM-I

Unit Test-I

5-1	Month	Day	Nursery	K.G.
Date	July	Friday	EVS	English
11.07.2025		Friday	English	EVS
18.07.2025	July	Friday	Hindi	Maths
25.07.2025	July	Friday	Maths	Hindi
01.08.2025	August	Friday	Iviatio	
		*** 1 1 I	GK	Divinity
27.08.2025	August	Wednesday	Art	GK
28.08.2025	August	Thursday		Art
29.08.2025	August	Friday	Divinity	7 100
		Unit Test-II	ENIC	English
04.09.2025	September	Thursday	EVS	Eligiish
12.09.2025	September	Friday	English	
19.09.2025	September	Friday	Hindi	Maths
26.09.2025	September	Friday	Maths	Hindi
		TERM-II		
		Unit Test-III		
05.12.2025	December	Friday	EVS	English
12.12.2025	December	Friday	English	EVS
19.12.2025	December	Friday	Hindi	Maths
26.12.2025	December	Friday	Maths	Hindi
20.12.2025	Deceme C			
20.02.2026	February	Friday	GK	Divinity
23.02.2026	February	Monday	Art	GK
27.02.2026	February	Friday	Divinity	Art
21.02.2020	Toordary	Unit Test-IV		
06.03.2026	March	Friday	EVS	English
09.03.2026	March	Monday	English	EVS
11.03.2026	March	Wednesday	Hindi	Maths
13.03.2026	March	Friday	Maths	Hindi
13.03.2020	I Widi Cil	Tilday	1/20010	

Note:-

- * The Exams for Art, Divinity & GK will be held in zero period as per the schedule, thereafter regular classes will be conducted.
- * No student will be granted leave after the Unit Test.